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NASPO ValuePoint NetApp Inc. Master Price Agreement Number MNWNC-121 
Georgia NASPO Contract Number 99999-SPD-T20150930-0002 

NASPO Georgia State Ordering Instructions-Authorized Resellers Partners 
 

The following NetApp Partners are authorized to provide quotes, accept purchase orders, and accept 
payment from NASPO eligible end users located in the state of Georgia. 

 
Name WSCA Title Phone Email Address 

CDW-G Inc 

Tony Sivore, Sales 
Manager SLG - 
Northwest 

Off (312) 705-3290 
Cell (847) 804-5074 
FAX (312) 705-4990 tonysiv@cdwg.com 

ConvergeOne Dawn Douglass (972) 546-1707 ddouglass@convergeone.com 

Data Network 
Solutions, Inc 

Fred Reavis (803) 932-9915   
FAX (803) 932-9914 

freavis@datanetworksolutions.com  

DLT Solutions Tim Judy 
Account Manager 

Off (703) 708-9674 
Cell (512) 287-1427 
FAX (866) 708-7033 

tim.judy@dlt.com  

Insight Public 
Sector Melissa Sanchez 

Off (678) 794-3924 
Cell (480) 760-9488 melissa.sanchez@insight.com 

Presidio Networked 
Solutions, Inc 

Charlie Pierce, Sr. 
Account Mgr 

Cell (706) 248-9556 
FAX (770) 582-8852 Cpierce@presidio.com  

ProSys Info 
Systems, Inc Chris McElrath 

(678) 612-3629 
FAX (770) 300-0486 chris.mcelrath@prosysis.com  

Strategic Product 
and Services, LLC Terry Noriega 

Off (678) 456-6986 
FAX (678) 537-6215 tnoriega@adcapnet.com 

Wescott 
Technologies 
Corporation dba: 
LockStep Ken Dreon, CEO 

Cell (404) 558-0994 
FAX (678) 444-4590 kdreon@lockstepgroup.com 
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